[bookmark: _GoBack]×××竞赛参赛报名汇总表
	序号
	项目名称
	指导教师
	学院
	班级
	专业
	姓名1
（学号）
	姓名2
（学号）
	姓名3
（学号）
	姓名4
（学号）
	姓名5
（学号）
	姓名6
（学号）
	团队负责人
手机号

	1
	鹿花盘系列保健酒的开发
	张三
	化学与生命科学学院
	140701
	食品科学与工程
	张三
（20015458）
	李四
（20014558）
	王五
（20041558）
	炳六
（20114558）
	赵七
（00145158）
	郭八
（20141558）
	13500000000

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
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